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Offer number PH158305

6 900 z}

pomorskie, Lniska,
Szmaragdowa

City
Street

Description

Building type

Rooms

Number of rooms
Number of bathrooms
Number of toilets
Total area

Useable area

-

Pepper
House

BIURO NIERUCHOMOSCI

Lniska

Szmaragdowa
Dom

5

2

2

167 m?
152.16 m?
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Property description

This property has no description.
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Do You have questions?
Y 1 11 a8 ' icki
our installments = Piotr Rudnicki

360 installments for 41,32 zl each month

24,07 zl interests each month

Ask our advisor for details!

Offer number PH158305

& 585000156

%\\\ zapytanie@pepperhouse.pl
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